
Baked Beans

Field Mushrooms

Grilled Tomato

Smoked Salmon

2 Slices of Toast 

White, Brown or Gluten Free
with Butter and Jam 

Palm House English Breakfast

Extras

Breakfast

1 Back Bacon, 1 Egg (Poached, Fried or Scrambled), Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, Hash Brown
Puffs, Baked Beans & Toast

 Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, Sliced Avocado, Hash Brown Puffs, Baked Beans & Toast

                   Bacon, Smashed Chilli Avocado, and Grilled Tomato, with a Poached
Egg, served on Sourdough Toast

Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce served on an English Muffin
Your Choice of: 

Smoked Salmon, Scrambled Egg & Sliced Avocado, Served on Toasted Sourdough

                       Stack of 4
Served with Bacon & Maple Syrup OR Fresh Berries, Yoghurt & Agave Syrup

2 Rashers of Bacon

2 Hatto’s Sausages

2 Eggs 

Hash Brown Puffs

Avocado 

1.95

2.50

1.95

5.95

3.95

Palm Plant Based Breakfast

B. A. T.

Palm House Eggs

Smoked Salmon on Sourdough

Mushrooms on Sourdough

Scrambled, Poached or Fried

Sliced or Smashed with Chilli

3.50

3.95

2.95

3.95

3.95

Cashless payments only. 20% VAT included. 
A discretionary 10% Service Charge will be added to your bill.
Food Allergies/Intolerances: Please ask your server if you require more
information about the ingredients of our dishes. All our food is prepared
in a kitchen where nuts, gluten & other known allergens may be present.

V

Ve

V

VE

V

Bacon | Smoked Salmon | Spinach

Sautéed Mushrooms, Paprika Fried Egg & Pesto on Toasted Sourdough

Pancakes

Granola Breakfast Bowl

Granola, Seasonal Fresh Berries, Yoghurt & Agave Syrup

VE

VE

VE

Breakfast Bap                                Sausage, Bacon, Fried Egg, Tomato Relish in a Brioche
Bun. Served with Hash Brown Puffs 

Served 9.30-11.30

14.95

13.95

12.95

11.95

13.95

10.95

12.95

11.95

12.50

 10% Group Surcharge will 
be added to the bill for 

groups of 10 + guests

VE

VE

2 Back Bacon, 2 Hatto’s sausage, 2 Eggs (Poached, Fried or Scrambled), Mushroom, Grilled
Tomato, Hash Brown Puffs, Baked Beans & 2 Toast

VE

Palm Big Breakfast 15.95



Morning Drinks

Cashless payments only. 20% VAT included. 
A discretionary 10% Service Charge will be added to your bill.

Food Allergies/Intolerances: Please ask your server if you require more information about the
ingredients of our dishes. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, 

gluten & other known allergens may be present.

Frobisher’s Orange Juice 250ml

Frobisher’s Apple Juice 250ml

Cranberry Juice 250mlTomato

Juice 250ml

Bloody Mary

Prosecco Mimosa

Hot Drinks

Why not have it here...
Having an event?

Have a look on our website for information on
Baby Showers, Venue Hire & Afternoon Teas

3.75

3.75

3.25

2.95

10.00

8.50

 10% Group Surcharge will be added to the
bill for groups of 10 + guests

4.50

2.95

Hot Chocolate

With Cream & Marshmallows +0.60

Pot of Tea for One

English Breakfast or Decaf

Earl Grey, Green, Peppermint,
Lemongrass & Ginger, Camomile,
Red Berry & Flower, Red Bush

3.25

Syrup

Caramel, Hazelnut or VanillaAlternative Milks
Oat, Almond or Soya

0.55
0.60

Babychino with Mini Marshmallows 2.95

3.70

Cappuccino

Americano

Flat White

Mocha

Latte

Espresso

Macchiato

3.95

3.75

3.95 

2.90 | 3.60

4.75

Chai Latte 4.20

All our Coffee’s are served with a  Double Shot

2.95 | 3.65


