PALM HQUSE

	Breakf	ast	Served 9.30-1	11.30
Palm House English Breakfast 1 Back Bacon, 1 Egg (Poached, Fried or Sc Puffs, Baked Beans & Toast	rambled), Muss	hroom, Grilled	Tomato, Hash Bı	14.95 rown
Palm Big Breakfast				15.95
2 Back Bacon, 2 Hatto's sausage, 2 Eggs Tomato, Hash Brown Puffs, Baked Beans	•	l or Scrambled,), Mushroom, Gril	led
Palm Plant Based Breakfast VE Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, Sliced Avoca		vn Puffs, Baked	d Beans & Toast	13.95
B. A. T. Bacon, Smashed Chilli Avocado, and Grilled Tomato, with a Poached Egg, served on Sourdough Toast				
Palm House Eggs Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce served Your Choice of: Bacon Smoked Salmon	•	Muffin		11.95
Smoked Salmon on Sourdough Smoked Salmon, Scrambled Egg & Sliced	•	ved on Toasted	Sourdough	13.95
Mushrooms on Sourdough V Sautéed Mushrooms, Paprika Fried Egg &	& Pesto on Toas	sted Sourdougl	' 1	10.95
Pancakes Stack of 4 Served with Bacon & Maple Syrup OR F.	resh Berries, Yo	oghurt & Agav	e Syrup	12.95
Granola Breakfast Bowl Ve Granola, Seasonal Fresh Berries, Yoghurt & Agave Syrup				11.95
Breakfast Bap Sausage, Bacon, Fried Egg, Tomato Relish in a Brioche Bun. Served with Hash Brown Puffs				
	Extr	as		
2 Rashers of Bacon	3.50	Baked Bea	ins VE	1.95
2 Hatto's Sausages	3.95	Field Mus	shrooms VE	2.50
2 Eggs Scrambled, Poached or Fried	V 2.95	Grilled To	omato VE	1.95
Hash Brown Puffs VE	3.95	Smoked Sa	almon	5.95
Avocado VE Sliced or Smashed with Chilli	3.95	2 Slices of White, Brown with Butter of	n or Gluten Free	3.95
Cashless payments only. 20% VAT incluA discretionary 10% Service Charge will Food Allergies/Intolerances: Please ask y	l be added to yo	our bill.	10%	b Group Surcharge w be added to the bill f groups of 10 + gue

information about the ingredients of our dishes. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten & other known allergens may be present.

PALM HOUSE

Morning Drinks

Frobisher's Orange Juice 250ml	3.75	Bloody Mary	10.00
Frobisher's Apple Juice 250ml	3.75	Prosecco Mimosa	8.50
Cranberry Juice 250mlTomato	3.25		
Juice 250ml	2.95		

Hot Drinks

All our Coffee's are served with a Americano	Double Shot 3.70	Hot Chocolate With Cream & Marshmallows	4.50 +0.60
Cappuccino	3.95	Babychino with Mini Marshmallow	vs 2.95
Flat White	3.75	Chai Latte	4.20
Latte	3.95	Pot of Tea for One	
Espresso	2.90 3.60	English Breakfast or Decaf	2.95
Macchiato	2.95 3.65	Earl Grey, Green, Peppermint, Lemongrass & Ginger, Camomile,	3.25
Mocha	4.75	Red Berry & Flower, Red Bush	
Alternative Milks Oat, Almond or Soya	0.60	Syrup Caramel, Hazelnut or Vanilla	0.55

Having an event?

Why not have it here...

Have a look on our website for information on Baby Showers, Venue Hire & Afternoon Teas

Cashless payments only. 20% VAT included.
A discretionary 10% Service Charge will be added to your bill.

Food Allergies/Intolerances: Please ask your server if you require more information about the ingredients of our dishes. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten & other known allergens may be present.

10% Group Surcharge will be added to the bill for groups of 10 + guests